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Numero de identificacién Nota numérica Calificacion del alumno
28846933 9,0 SB
49132532 10,0 SB
20064712 9,6 SB
20065065 8,4 NT
49129389 9,2 SB
77942234 8,9 NT
32095129 0,0 NP
30246376 0,0 NP
28643359 9,4 SB
47212295 7,5 NT
29495643 0,0 NP
47010424 0,0 NP
30249504 0,0 NP
49048064 0,0 NP
49048063 0,0 NP
48190343 8,0 NT
77861620 8,6 NT
30245848 0,0 NP
29512690 0,0 NP
47561543 0,0 NP
30263281 8,7 NT
45813277 0,0 NP
77848929 7,5 NT
77941027 9,6 SB
53284753 0,0 NP
44243807 0,0 NP
77805964 0,0 NP
30270016 0,0 NP
77936356 0,0 NP
29494401 9,6 SB
53965864 9,1 SB
29513236 0,0 NP
30263235 0,0 NP
77618870 8,4 NT
30267542 8,1 NT
44605007 0,0 NP
77847620 9,0 SB
29516357 9,9 SB
47505163 0,0 NP
25630796 9,1 SB
47427970 9,4 SB
20063809 9,7 SB
29505036 8,7 NT

77929577 0,0 NP



49521618
74671625
29508662
30245148
77816704
20501456
15457253
29531672
49089166
07274159
77864269
30697840
47504906
20064619
48994754
32076678
45813984
53962035
77844892
30258479
29500265
53933600
53770393
77936985
54220187
77858876
53966534
29546019
47558493
49087778
30222779
47265550
47844708
49123079
77869822
49387829
77849639

0,0
0,0
8,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
8,3
0,0
8,5
9,7
8,4
9,9
9,6
9,9
0,0
0,0
8,7
7,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
9,9
0,0
9,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
8,1
0,0
9,3
9,1
0,0
9,4
0,0
0,0
8,1

NP
NP
NT
NP
NP
NP
NT
NP
NT
MH
NT
MH
SB
SB
NP
NP
NT
AP
NP
NP
NP
MH
NP
SB
NP
NP
NP
NP
NT
NP
SB
SB
NP
SB
NP
NP
NT



